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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Miami Atteberry205
Oroville

9.325 9.300 9.4008.950 36.975
1 2 10 4T 1 

1 

Madelyn Sorensen135
Extreme

8.825 9.350 9.4009.100 36.675
8 1 6 4T 2 

2 

Adrianne Freeman133
Extreme

9.200 8.975 9.1758.900 36.250
2 3 11 10 3 

3 

Asha Karmaker140
Extreme

8.550 8.800 9.4759.350 36.175
12 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Pejsa196
Oroville

8.500 8.750 9.2759.500 36.025
13 7 1 9 5 

5 

Victoria Barbera131
Extreme

9.050 8.825 9.1508.975 36.000
5 5 9 11 6 

6 

Nicole Conway212
Oroville

8.650 8.400 9.4259.275 35.750
10 8T 4 3 7 

7 

Aniah Helm200
Oroville

9.000 7.375 9.3009.350 35.025
6 18T 2T 7T 8 

8 

Simran Mahajan216
Tricks Granite Bay

8.200 8.850 9.0508.775 34.875
15T 4 12T 12 9 

9 

Kate Stafford136
Extreme

8.700 8.200 8.9509.000 34.850
9 12 8 13 10 

10 

Rya Andes195
Oroville

8.600 7.650 9.3509.075 34.675
11 16 7 6 11 

11 

Olivia Zanni123
Extreme

9.100 8.325 8.6008.600 34.625
3 10 14 16T 12 

12 

Aurora Thao203
Oroville

7.900 8.225 9.6008.775 34.500
20T 11 12T 1 13 

13 

Kallie Duncan132
Extreme

8.200 8.400 9.3008.375 34.275
15T 8T 17 7T 14 

14 

Miah Hargrove219
Tricks Granite Bay

8.950 7.425 7.9509.250 33.575
7 17 5 20 15 

15 

Isadora Ferguson122
Extreme

7.900 7.800 8.7008.425 32.825
20T 15 15T 14 16 

16 

Brenna Thomas264
Tricks Sacramento

9.075 7.850 8.1007.750 32.775
4 14 20T 19 17 

17 

Megan Kondas129
Extreme

8.350 7.175 8.6008.100 32.225
14 21 19 16T 18 

18 

Aanika Hugg201
Oroville

7.450 7.250 8.6758.425 31.800
22 20 15T 15 19 

19 

Zoey McManus218
Tricks Granite Bay

8.150 7.375 8.5007.750 31.775
17T 18T 20T 18 20 

20 

Heather Ghalamkar121
Extreme

8.150 8.150 7.7257.400 31.425
17T 13 22 21 21 

21 

Kaitlyn Crouse197
Oroville

8.150 0.000 7.6008.250 24.000
17T 22 18 22 22 

22 
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